
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"No es posible dialogar con esos violentistas, yo los desalojaría"

18
686,1
$ 1.523.790

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
"No es posible dialogar con esos violentistas, yo los desalojaría"

19
668,1
$ 1.483.824

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


